
 
Monkleigh Primary School - Dates for your Diary 

 

@ 16th June 2023 subject to change 
 

Sat 17 Jun Children’s Providers Exhibition - Bideford Pannier Market (11am-3pm - free entry) 

w/c 19 Jun **SPORTS DAY PRACTICES THIS WEEK** 

Mon 19 Jun FSU fancy dress sponsored walk 

Thu 22 Jun Gifted & Talented event at GTS 

Fri 23 Jun 🏅Sports Day🏅🏆 

Mon 26 Jun GTS Year 6 Transition (to Thu 29 Jun)                     🏅FSU Sports Day🏅🏆 

Wed 28 Jun Full Governing Body meeting 

Thu 29 Jun Bid. Coll. Y6 Transition (<30 Jun), Monkleigh Transition Day, New Butterflies Parents Info event 

Mon 3 Jul Yr 6 - Bideford Blues (TBC)                                        FOMS meeting 3pm   

Thu 6 Jul Monkleigh’s Got Talent auditions 

Fri 7 Jul Yr 5 Taster day at GTS                                                Rounders festival (Winkleigh) 

Mon 10 Jul Butterflies Monkleigh walkaround                          🚲Yr 6 - Bike ride🚴 (provisional) 

Fri 14 Jul Caterpillars (leavers) trip                                           Monkleigh’s Got Talent 

w/c 17 Jul ％Attendance reports / letters out📨 

Mon 17 Jul Class 2 – music trip 

Tue 18 Jul FSU & Class 1 – Prom (provisional) 

Wed 19 Jul Monkleigh School Prom (provisional)                       Full Governing Body meeting 

Fri 21 Jul FOMS / Village Hall village fete on school field 

Mon 24 Jul Butterflies Leavers’ Assembly 🏫                           🎳Year 6 bowling🎳 

Tue 25 Jul Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly🏫                                    🥪Family Picnic🍰 

Wed 2 Aug North Devon Show (free entry if sufficient classes entered) 

 

School Meals – Letter from Louise – please see attachment  
 
 
 

Attendance… 

Class average for this week: Butterflies: 100%; Class 1: 98.67%; Class 2: 96.97%; Class 3: 95.67% 

 
School average for this week: 97.35%; this term: 96.6%; this academic year: 94.95% 

 

 



 

 
 

North Devon Show 

Details on competitions (which could lead to free entry) have been attached to this email 


